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Wesco / Anixter Authorized Resellers
Oteka Technologies, Inc. Edutek Limited
3332 Winbrook Drive 99 Fulton Street
Memphis, TN 38116 White Plains, NY 10606
Alandas Dobbins  Daniel Caravella 
Phone: 901-334-7304  Phone: 203-948-8978 
www.otekatech.com/ daniel.caravella@edutek.com   

www.edutekltd.com 
TEAMLINX, LLP
9900 E. 51st Avenue Meriplex Solutions, LLC
Denver, CO 80238 1401 North Central Expressway
http://teamlinx.com/ Richardson, TX 75080

James Vaughan
Stone Security LLC Office: 972-331-5632
361 W Ironwood Dr. Cell: 214-244-3167
Salt Lake City, UT 84115
http://www.stonesecurity.net/ Presentation Concepts Corporation

6517 Basile Rowe
ConvergeOne East Syracuse, NY 13057
5555 Ontario Mills Parkway Samantha Haun
Ontario, CA 91764 Phone: 315-437-1314 x120
Zoya Mirza shaun@pccav.com
Cell:  909-238-3430 www.pccav.com
www.convergeone.com

Right Price Companies, Inc.
Siemens Industry, Inc. 4726 S. Salina St.
Smart Infrastructure Division Syracruse, NY 13205
1 Cropsey Street http://www.rightpricecompanies.com/
Warwick, NY 10990
Steven M. Alpert Security Solutions Inc.
Phone: 551-223-9533 12 Oakwood Ave
steven.alpert.ext@siemens.com Norwalk, CT 06850

James Orvis
Radius Systems, LLC Phone: 203-846-8466
101 Ponds Edge Drive www.SecuritySolutionsInc.com 
Chadds Ford, PA 19317
Michael Helm Sology Inc
Phone: 610-388-9940 850 E Arapaho Rd Suite 210, 

Richardson, TX 75081
Schneider Electric IT Stephen Somers
Mission Critical Services, Inc. Phone: 972-792-9300
12150 Monument Drive, Suite 150 sales@sologysolutions.com 
Fairfax, VA 22033
http://edge.schneider-electric.com/content/about-us Southern Computer Systems

dba, Cyber Technology Security
Coranet 226 E Main Street, Suite E
2 Washington Street Senatobia, MS 38668
New York, NY 10004 http://ctspage.com/
http://coranet.com/contact-us

Assurance Media
Allied Universal Technology Services 590 Century Blvd
3440 Sojourn Drive, Suite 220 Wilmington, DE 19808
Carrollton, TX 75006 Joe Mirolli
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Wesco / Anixter Authorized Resellers
https://www.aus.com/offices Phone: 302-870-5041

jmirolli@assurancemedia.net
TEC-COM www.assurancemedia.com
2045 Live Oak Blvd
Yuba City, CA 95993 Blackhawk Data
http://www.tec-com.net/ 505 8th Avenue

New York, NY 10018
Digital Provisions Steve Scheitel
3385-E Veterans Memorial HWY Phone: 929-346-3402
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 steve.scheitel@blacjhawk11.com
Brian Selltiz
Phone: 631-209-2600 Heartland Business Systems
bselltiz@digitalprovisions.com 1700 Stephen St

Little Chute, WI 54140
W. & E. Phillips Locksmith, Inc. Phone: 800-236-7914
Albany, NY 12206 www.hbs.net
Gary Phillips
Phone: 518-462-5467 DynTek Services
gphillips@phillipslock.com 5241 California Ave
www.phillipslocl.com Irvine, CA 92617

Big Apple Music NIC Partners
8441 Seneca Turnpike 11981 Jack Benny Dr
New Hartford, NY 13413 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739
Mark Bolos, Jr Phone: 800-451-3394
www.bigapplemusic.com www.nicpartnersinc.com

Sentinel Technologies Presidio Network Solutions
2550 Warrenville Road 5337 Mellenia Lakes Blvd
Downers Grove, IL 60515 Orlando, FL 32839
www.sentinel.com Eddie Ofale

eorfale@presedio.com
Advance Communications & Consulting www.presedio.com
8803 Swigert Ct
Bakersfield, CA 93311 Altitude Unlimited
AJ Ramirez 160 Chubb Ave
Phone: 661-664-0177 Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
aj@advancecomm.net Larry Davis

Phone: 201-847-9151
Outsource www.altitudeunltd.com
397 Wekiva Springs Rd
Longwood, FL 32779 Integrated Systems & Services
Gary Nelson 541 Industrial Way West
Phone: 352-598-4906 Eatontown, NJ 07724
nelsong@outsource-inc.com John Fluta
www.outsource-inc.com Phone: 732-542-0116

Adept Technology Consulting Electronic Specialty Company
60 Plant Ave 1325 Dunbar Ave.
Hauppauge, NY 11788 Dunbar, WV 25064
Keith Siegel Bill Miller
Phone: 631-676-1756 Phone: 304-766-6277

VP@electronicspecialty.com
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Wesco / Anixter Authorized Resellers
MCS Office Technology www.electronicspecialty.com
104 N. Jordan Dr
Gibson City, IL 60936 The Flying Locksmiths
Phone: 217-784-1083 7933 Baymeadows Way
www.mcsot.com Jacksonville, FL 32256

Terry L Bunch

Cable Communications Phone: 904-512-0699
10160 Queens Way terry.bunch@flyinglocksmiths.com
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023 www.flyinglocksmiths.com
Ken Wadley

Phone: 440-708-0322 Accutek Technologies
kwadley@cable-com.com 11326 Perry Rd
www.cable-com.com Houston, TX 77064

Royall Hernandez

R-Options Phone: 281-970-6099
50 Industrial Park Circle royall.hernandez@myaccutek.com
Rochester, NY 14624
Randy DeVos Custom Computer Specialists
Phone: 585-366-4125 70 Suffolk Court
www.roptionsinc.com Hauppauge, NY 11788

Sean Meadows

Apex Premier Solutions Phone: 631-630-1207
7185 E Main Street, Suite 1445 smeadows@customonline.com
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 www.customtech.com
Christopher Woods
Phone: 614-701-9875 NCC Systems Inc.
www.apexpremiersolutions.com 6738 SHY 55

Potsdam, NY 13676
ComSource Justin Avadikian
500 Plum Street, Suite 400 Phone: 315-265-4777
Syracuse, NY 13204 www.nccsystems.com
Adam Puccia
Phone: 315-682-4115 Sourtheast Security Corp

1385 Wolf Creek Trail
Amteck Sharon Center, OH 44274
1387 E. New Circle Rd Joe Lentine
Lexington, KY 40505 Phone: 888-420-8588
Michael Vinson jlentine@southeastsecurity.com
Phone: 731-487-0468
mvinson@amteck.com CommWorld Central Virginia

2200 Graves Mill Rd

Omni Data Forest, VA 24551
4 Industry Drive Katie Godsey
West Haven, CT 06516 Phone: 434-385-1129
Adam Wojcik kgodsey@cwcv.com
Phone: 203-387-6664
adam.wojcik@myomnidata.com Communications Consulting

120 Mt. Pleasant Rd

Artilus, Inc Warrendale, PA 15086
1200 Veterans Hwy
Hauppauge, NY 11788 Convergint Technologies
Chris Milian One Commerce Dr
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Wesco / Anixter Authorized Resellers
Phone: 631-443-4050 Schaumburg, IL 60173
christopher.milian@artilus.net Che Douglas

christopher.milian@artilus.net
ePlus Technology www.convergint.com
13595 Dulles Technology Dr
Herndon, VA 20171 Day Wireless Systems
Lisa Adams 4700 SE International Way
lisa.adams@eplus.com Wilwaukie, OR 97222
www.eplus.com Scott Umemoto

Phone: 253-606-9960
Professional Cabling Solutions sumemoto@daywireless.com
11711 Chesterdale Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45246 Sandifer Engineering & Controls
Ginny Hollingworth 229 S. Ellis St
Phone: 513-733-9473 Wichita, KS 67211

Phone: 316-794-8880
Xtek Partners
1721 Westbelt Dr Atlantic Technology Group
Columbus, OH 43228 966 Hungerford Dr
Phone: 614-973-7400 Rockville, MD 20850

Dan Connelly
Digital Surveillance Solutions Phone: 703-851-3463
485 Cayuga Rd www.atlantictechnologygroup.com
Buffalo, NY 14215
Michael Blumenso TCS Group
Phone: 716-597-0369 3922 Coral Ridge Dr

Coral Springs, FL 33065
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